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Monday, August 11, 2025

First Practice (C1 &C2 Teams 3:30-5:00 / JV&V 5:00-7:00)

«O)E» Betty Davis East High School Volleyball - 2025

Saturday, August 16, 2025

'C Scrimmages @Dimond

8:30am -12:30pm

[

Saturday, August 16, 2025 JV Scrimmages @ BHS 9:00 AM - 12:30pm
Saturday, August 16, 2025 Varsity Scrimmages @ Service i 8:00 AM - Noon
Friday, August 22, 2025 CHUGIAK INVITATIONAL TBD TBD TBD
Saturday, August 23, 2025 CHUGIAK INVITATIONAL TBD TBD TBD
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 South 3 5:30 6:45 8:00
Friday, August 29, 2025 West 5:30 6:45 8:00
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Thursday, September 04, 2025 Dimond 5:30 6:45 8:00
Friday, September 5, 2025 3 Palmer 5:30 6:30
Saturday, September 06, 2025 Wasilla 10:00am 11:00am 12:30pm

Pate 9 s o
Tuesday, September 09, 2025 Service 3 5:30 6:45 8:00
Thursday, September 11, 2025 5 Bartlett 5:30 6:45 8:00
Saturday, September 13, 2025 JV Tournament @ WHS 9:00
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 West 3 5:30 6:45 8:00
Friday, September 19, 2025 A South 5:30 6:45 8:00
Saturday, September 20, 2025 C 1Tournament @ East 9:00 TBD TBD
Saturday, September 20, 2025 C 2 Tournament @ ERHS 9:00 TBD TBD
Thursday, September 25, 2025 s Juneau TBD TBD 6:00
Friday, September 26, 2025 WEST SPIKETACULAR TBD TBD TBD
Friday, September 26, 2025 Colony C-Tournament ERHS TBD TBD TBD
Friday/Sat 26/27, 2025 Chugiak in Spokane TBD TBD TBD
Saturday, September 27, 2025 WEST SPIKETACULAR TBD TBD TBD
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Colony C-Tournament ERHS TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Eagle River 3 5:30 6:45 8:00
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Friday, October 03, 2025 5 Chugiak |[5:30 6:45 8:00
Tuesday, October 07, 2025 Dimond s 5:30 6:45 8:00
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 3 Wasilla 5:00 6:30
Thursday, October 09, 2025 Bartlett 5:30 6:45 8:00
Fri/Sat Oct 10,11 Grace Tournament TBA
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Chugiak 3 5:30 6:45 8:00
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 5 Service 5:30 6:45 8:00
Thursday, October 16, 2025 Palmer 3 TBA TBA
Friday, October 17, 2025 : Eagle Riven5:30 6:45 8:00
Saturday, October 18, 2025 C Team Open @ South/Service 9:00
Friday, October 24, 2025 SERVICE/DIMOND TOURNAMENT TBA TBA
Saturday, October 25, 2025 SERVICE/DIMOND TOURNAMENT TBA TBA

November
Home Away C-Team
Saturday, November 1, 2025 C Tournament @Chugiak 9:00 AM
Saturday, November 01, 2025 C 2 Tournament @ East 9:00 AM
Saturday, November 1, 2025 JV Tournament @ Eagle River 9:00 AM

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Round 1 Reg IV @ Top 2 High Seeds

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Region IV Tournament @ Service

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Region IV Tournament @ Service

Friday, November 7, 2025

Region IV Tournament @ Service

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Region IV Tournament @ Service

schedule is subject to change. Visit

This



Betty Davis East High School Volleyball - 2025

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BGieCTJWD1Z 6usEQ07CrAcFB-RpRtZJhZ5wcKMNmM62A/edit?gid=822872400#gid=82
2872400 for the most current schedule.

Please Scan & Complete Form!

Follow us on
Website

BDEAHS Lady Tbirds
VB 2025

Eastanchoragevolleyball.com

Team Communications Platform



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BGieCTJWD1Z_6usE07CrAcFB-RpRtZJhZ5wcKMNm62A/edit?gid=822872400#gid=822872400
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BGieCTJWD1Z_6usE07CrAcFB-RpRtZJhZ5wcKMNm62A/edit?gid=822872400#gid=822872400

«®®@x» Betty Davis East High School Volleyball - 2025

# \/arsity = Team Code 5UPCAIXC

% |\/ = Team Code: 4AJ98E6W

# 1 =Team Code: WMXRBSD6

8 2 = Team Code: YBZP2477

We encourage parents to get signed up for this as well to stay in the loop
(let’s face it, we know how teens communicate)




Betty Davis East High School Volleyball - 2025
Fundraising

A major fundraiser for us is our concession stand for home games. Without volunteers, we cannot
continue to have our concession stand open. Please use the sign-up sheet to sign up for volunteer
timeslots. A parent MUST be present for each game time slot.

Each athlete will be expected to raise $500 for the season. The funds that are raised go towards
new apparel for the athletes and coaches, equipment, tournament fees/travel.

We will have several opportunities to do fundraising including a sponsor letter to approach
businesses (see separate attachment) and a social media graphics/outreach for friends and
families such as the attached “Fill my volleyball” and the “support my season” campaigns (see
examples on the following pages). Text Katy Kless at 907-360-2992 and she will get the graphic
personalized for you.

For the social media campaigns, we would like the athlete/parent to collect the funds using your
preferred methods (cash, check, Venmo, Cashapp, etc.) and provide one check to the booster club
for the total.

We will have a competition for girls who raise $500 by September 1*. Great prizes are up for
grabs! The following are the prize categories:

Fastest to reach $500 — the first 5 athletes to get $500 to the booster club will win a prize
Most Raised — the athlete that raises the most money by September 1%. Last year one
athlete raised over $1,300!!!

e 1K club — all athletes that raise $1,000 will receive a special prize that will give you an
advantage on the court.

*Each athlete that turns in $500 to the booster club will get a prize. Last year it was a EHS sport
top Stanley that was engraved with their name.*

Funds will be due by September 1st. This is essentially a 2-week campaign. Happy soliciting!!!
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